
 

 

Veolia Water Milwaukee LLC 

South Shore Water Reclamation Facility 

PE Diversion to Disinfection Sluice Gate Actuator Replacements 

Bidders List 

 

 

Mr. Nick Petri 

Staff Electric 

W133 N5030 Campbell Dr. 

Menomonee Falls, WI 53051 

Phone: 262-781-8230 

Fax: 262-781-1680 

npetri@staffelectric.com 

 

Mr. Nathan Gonnering 

Pieper Electric 

5477 S. Westridge Court 

New Berlin, WI 53151 

Cell: 262-720-0685 

Nathan.Gonnering@pieperpower.com 

Mr. Henry Hurt (SWMBE) 

Hurt Electric 

N57 W14502 Shawn Circle 

Menomonee Falls, WI 53051 

Phone: 262-252-0500 

Fax: 262-252-0530 

Henry@hurtelectric.com 

Mr. Tony Du Frane 

Stoiber Electric Co., Inc. 

12425 Knoll Road 

Elm Grove, WI 53122 

Phone: 262-782-2226 

Fax: 262-782-1523 

tony@stoiberelectric.com  

 

Mr. Dale Olszewski 

Mr. Paul Mater 

Badger Electric Motor  

5000 S. 2
nd

 Street 

Milwaukee, WI 53207 

Phone : 414-483-8600 

Fax : 414-483-8644 

Cell : 414-254-6800 

lisa@badgerelectricmotor.com 

paul@badgerelectricmotor.com 

dale@badgerelectricmotor.com  

 

Tim Redlich 
Account Representative 
L&S Electric, Inc. 
10200 Durand Ave. 
Sturtevant, WI 53177 
(o) 262-886-1875 x3746 
(c) 414-510-8330 
(f) 262-886-9202 
(e) tredlich@lselectric.com 
 www.lselectric.com 
 

Ms. Wendy Panaro (SWMBE) 

Nova Systems Inc. 

11629 West Dearbourn Aveunue 

Milwaukee, WI 53226-3971 

Phone : 414-771-4800 

Fax : 414-771-4847 

webinfo@novasystemsinc.com 

www.novasystemsinc.com 

Mr. Stephen LaMontagne (SWMBE) 

Eclipse Controls 

7161 North 43rd Street 

Milwaukee, WI 53209 

Phone : 414-228-1145 

Fax : 414-228-1305 

Cell : 414-617-1667 

stephen@eclipsecontrols.com 
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South Shore Water Reclamation Facility 
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Ms. Daphne Wilson (SWMBE) 

Zoe Enterprises 

1126 S 70th St, Ste S204A 

Milwaukee, WI 53214 

Phone: 414-475-2715 

Fax: 414-475-2716 

dmwilson@zoeeng.com 

Mr. Craig Clements 

Pro Electric, In. 

21500 6 Mile Road 

Franksville, Wisconsin 53126 

Phone: (262) 289-1900 

Fax: 262.289-1901 

info@proelectricinc.us 

 

 

Michael Harrison      

Kurz Industrial Solutions 

15755 W Rogers Drive 

New Berlin WI 53151 

(262) 899-0712 Cell 

mharrison@kurz.com 

 

Heather Kozlowski 

Johnson Controls – Building Efficiency 

12000 W. Wirth Street; Suite 102 

Milwaukee, WI 53223 

Direct:  (262) 719 8070 

heather.kozlowski@jci.com 
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